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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE 1.01.2007
2 MURADOV MURAD ELXAN AZE 1.01.2007
3 NURLANVAQIF ZEYNALLI AZE 1.01.2006
4 OLEQOVIC ABAIMOV YAROSLOV AZE 1.01.2007
5 XASIYEV AYXAN AYDIN AZE 1.01.2005
6 ALKAYED ABDALLAH JOR 1.01.2007
7 MATARBEH ZAID JOR 1.01.2006
8 ZALLOUM HASHEM JOR 1.01.2008
9 AKBİN Aras Cem ICTS TUR 71 15.10.2007
10 AKGÜN Asrın Miraç ICTS TUR 91 5.10.2006
11 AKIN Çoruh Deniz ICTS TUR 51 24.07.2007
12 AKYÜZ İsmail Talha KASTES TUR 59 10.12.2007
13 ALBAYRAK Bora ZONGF TUR 93 28.06.2006
14 ALTEPE Asil Baran İST- FERDİ TUR 30 7.02.2005
15 ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak ASPG TUR 28 19.01.2007
16 ANDIÇ Arhan ESKİDK TUR 180 22.11.2007
17 ANIT Yiğit Onur KDZEE TUR 161 6.10.2008
18 ASLAN Tolga BURSA - FERDİ TUR 1 1.09.2005
19 AVAR Can Burak İZMİF TUR 184 8.08.2007
20 AYAZ Yiğit BURSA - FERDİ TUR 50 1.01.2008
21 AYGÜN Arda İZMİF TUR 56 24.04.2006
22 AYTUNÇ Ömer AÇIG TUR 100 13.10.2008
23 BALTACIOĞLU Baybars PARAR TUR 115 17.05.2007
24 BARIŞ Efe ASPG TUR 67 4.01.2008
25 BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Ömer ANKA-F TUR 16 27.01.2005
26 BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna KASTES TUR 3 11.02.2006
27 BULADİ Mehmet Batu BURSA - FERDİ TUR 39 25.06.2005
28 BUYURAN SARP BURSA - FERDİ TUR 190 1.01.2007
29 CANKİ Eren İST- FERDİ TUR 82 1.05.2007
30 CENGİZ Kıvanç ESKİDK TUR 24 14.02.2007
31 ÇAKIR Talha KDZEE TUR 32 6.10.2006
32 ÇAKIR Tolga Arda ICTS TUR 94 2.08.2005
33 ÇIRAK Arda ICTS TUR 144 23.06.2006
34 ÇİFTLİ Melih SAMSE TUR 191 20.12.2006
35 ÇİLİNGİR Demir İST- FERDİ TUR 6 22.03.2006
36 DAHAN Hüseyin Azam ICTS TUR 90 19.01.2007
37 DANKAZ Acar ZONGF TUR 25 11.01.2007
38 DERİCİ Deniz İST- FERDİ TUR 57 17.12.2005
39 DİLEKÇİ Emir İST- FERDİ TUR 145 15.06.2006
40 DOĞAN Hamza Enes ZONGF TUR 65 15.09.2008
41 DURAK Sarp Serhat BURSA - FERDİ TUR 114 7.07.2007
42 DURMAZ Berkan BURSA - FERDİ TUR 68 19.12.2007
43 DURMUŞ Akif Tuna SAMSE TUR 104 18.05.2008
44 DURSUN Kerim İST- FERDİ TUR 21.03.2008
45 DURU Mete Alp PARAR TUR 54 24.02.2007
46 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM ICTS TUR 40 1.01.2005
47 DÜNDAR Ege Onur İST- FERDİ TUR 17.06.2006
48 EGELİ Efe Tan AÇIG TUR 117 3.05.2007
49 ELMAS İbrahim İST- FERDİ TUR 194 10.11.2006
50 EMİROĞLU Burak Efe ESKİDK TUR 2 6.07.2005
51 ERDÖL Fatih İZMİF TUR 83 8.12.2006
52 ERGİN Çağrı MANİ-F TUR 179 12.01.2008
53 ERGİN Hüseyin KDZEE TUR 20 17.04.2006
54 GÖCEN Emir AESK TUR 162 26.09.2008
55 GÖZEL Onur ANKA-F TUR 79 16.02.2006
56 GÜL Mustafa Can BURSA - FERDİ TUR 41 7.04.2007
57 GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Arda BURSA - FERDİ TUR 18 11.02.2006
58 GÜRSEL Nural Dora TEDS TUR 55 2.11.2006
59 HELVAYİYEN Yusuf BURSA - FERDİ TUR 89 30.04.2007
60 IŞIK Gencer BURSA - FERDİ TUR 10 27.05.2005
61 İDEMEN Ömer İST- FERDİ TUR 139 1.01.2007
62 İKİZ Ahmet Yağız PARAR TUR 87 7.12.2007
63 KALENDER Enes Talha ANKA-F TUR 13 2.01.2006
64 KAPLAN Arda ICTS TUR 78 14.08.2006
65 KARAKOYUNLU Burak PARSEG TUR 110 22.09.2007
66 KARATAŞ Ali Sinan PARAR TUR 88 2.05.2007
67 KILIÇ Ali İST- FERDİ TUR 25.12.2007
68 KILNÇ Burak DÜZBG TUR 7.08.2006



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 KÖŞKDERE Emir Yusuf BURSA - FERDİ TUR 42 27.03.2007
70 KUMLA Ömer Batu BURSA - FERDİ TUR 14 11.03.2006
71 KÜÇÜKALİ Alptekin PARSEG TUR 36 20.02.2006
72 KÜMÜK Poyraz ASPG TUR 48 17.06.2008
73 MACİT Uras ESKİDK TUR 5 12.03.2007
74 MESCİOĞLU Nedim Semih BURSA - FERDİ TUR 38 25.01.2007
75 MUTLU Arda ICTS TUR 52 22.07.2007
76 MÜLAYİM Eren BURSA - FERDİ TUR 29 27.02.2006
77 OCAK Kuzeyhan KDZEE TUR 84 22.09.2006
78 ODABAŞI Ismaıl Mert MANİ-F TUR 63 6.09.2005
79 ONAT Kanat Cem PARAR TUR 8 5.09.2007
80 ONUR İkbal Emin MANİ-F TUR 121 12.08.2006
81 ORAL Atakan ESKİDK TUR 43 5.02.2007
82 ÖZBEY Ozan BURSA - FERDİ TUR 102 7.09.2008
83 ÖZÇELİK Mehmet Emir PARSEG TUR 119 6.11.2006
84 ÖZGÜR Tuna Kerem BURSA - FERDİ TUR 66 15.02.2008
85 ÖZTÜRK Alkım BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4 24.03.2005
86 ÖZTÜRK İsmail Çağan ZONGF TUR 21 25.12.2007
87 ÖZTÜRK Kerem Berker BURSA - FERDİ TUR 122 1.08.2006
88 ÖZTÜRK Taha Emre MANİ-F TUR 126 13.09.2005
89 ÖZTÜRKOĞLU Erk Demir PARAR TUR 76 31.08.2006
90 PEDRIALI Deniz Roberto PARSEG TUR 77 29.08.2006
91 PEHLİVAN Can VİŞNT TUR 23.06.2006
92 SAĞ Ömer ZONGF TUR 69 1.11.2007
93 SAKINÇ Özgür PARSEG TUR 70 29.10.2007
94 SAYGIN Efe Kaan ESKİDK TUR 35 20.07.2005
95 SONER Yiğit Akın SAKA-F TUR 10.05.2006
96 ŞEN Onat PARAR TUR 31 16.11.2006
97 ŞENER Melih ANOKS TUR 17 24.07.2005
98 ŞENGÜN Ahmet Efe İZMİF TUR 45 4.03.2006
99 ŞENOĞLU ARDA BURSA - FERDİ TUR 85 1.01.2005
100 TANERLER Arda BURSA - FERDİ TUR 37 29.06.2007
101 TANGAY Tuna Mert BURSA - FERDİ TUR 58 4.09.2005
102 TANYALDIRIK Ege AESK TUR 154 22.11.2008
103 TOKER Ateş Efe ICTS TUR 23 26.04.2007
104 TUNALI Emrecan İST- FERDİ TUR 96 25.07.2005
105 TÜRKER Muhammed Yusuf PARSEG TUR 95 25.01.2007
106 UĞURLU Mehmet Emir PARAR TUR 26 10.10.2006
107 ULUDÜZ Tuna Kerim KDZEE TUR 164 22.09.2008
108 UNGAN Orkun Yalçın PARAR TUR 177 14.02.2008
109 ÜÇOLUK Arda ICTS TUR 44 22.03.2006
110 ÜLKÜ Işık Alaz PARAR TUR 138 3.03.2007
111 ÜREGEN Umut BURSA - FERDİ TUR 9.11.2007
112 VAPURCU Efe BURSA - FERDİ TUR 61 28.03.2007
113 YABACI Arslanbey ZONGF TUR 108 22.10.2007
114 YALTA Berkay Hüseyin ANKAES TUR 199 28.05.2006
115 YAMAN Furkan ANKA-F TUR 53 17.04.2007
116 YAVUZ Ali Osman İlber ICTS TUR 131 29.04.2008
117 YILDIRIM Mustafa ICTS TUR 22 12.12.2007
118 YILMAZ Olkan Hasan Sırrı VİŞNT TUR 112 17.08.2007
119 YONTAN Yıldırım Beyazıt PARAR TUR 60 9.08.2007
120 ZENGİN Yiğit Deniz SAMSE TUR 135 28.06.2007
121 ZORMAN Can AÇIG TUR 107 1.12.2007



21 pools
5 pools of 5 and 16 pools of 6
85 (70,25% of 121) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ASLAN Tolga BURSA - FERDİ TUR 1
2 EMİROĞLU Burak Efe ESKİDK TUR 2
3 BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna KASTES TUR 3
4 ÖZTÜRK Alkım BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4
5 MACİT Uras ESKİDK TUR 5
6 ÇİLİNGİR Demir İST- FERDİ TUR 6
7 ONAT Kanat Cem PARAR TUR 8
8 IŞIK Gencer BURSA - FERDİ TUR 10
9 KALENDER Enes Talha ANKA-F TUR 13
10 KUMLA Ömer Batu BURSA - FERDİ TUR 14
11 BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Ömer ANKA-F TUR 16
12 ŞENER Melih ANOKS TUR 17
13 GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Arda BURSA - FERDİ TUR 18
14 ERGİN Hüseyin KDZEE TUR 20
15 ÖZTÜRK İsmail Çağan ZONGF TUR 21
16 YILDIRIM Mustafa ICTS TUR 22
17 TOKER Ateş Efe ICTS TUR 23
18 CENGİZ Kıvanç ESKİDK TUR 24
19 DANKAZ Acar ZONGF TUR 25
20 UĞURLU Mehmet Emir PARAR TUR 26
21 ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak ASPG TUR 28
22 MÜLAYİM Eren BURSA - FERDİ TUR 29
23 ALTEPE Asil Baran İST- FERDİ TUR 30
24 ŞEN Onat PARAR TUR 31
25 ÇAKIR Talha KDZEE TUR 32
26 SAYGIN Efe Kaan ESKİDK TUR 35
27 KÜÇÜKALİ Alptekin PARSEG TUR 36
28 TANERLER Arda BURSA - FERDİ TUR 37
29 MESCİOĞLU Nedim Semih BURSA - FERDİ TUR 38
30 BULADİ Mehmet Batu BURSA - FERDİ TUR 39
31 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM ICTS TUR 40
32 GÜL Mustafa Can BURSA - FERDİ TUR 41
33 KÖŞKDERE Emir Yusuf BURSA - FERDİ TUR 42
34 ORAL Atakan ESKİDK TUR 43
35 ÜÇOLUK Arda ICTS TUR 44
36 ŞENGÜN Ahmet Efe İZMİF TUR 45
37 KÜMÜK Poyraz ASPG TUR 48
38 AYAZ Yiğit BURSA - FERDİ TUR 50
39 AKIN Çoruh Deniz ICTS TUR 51
40 MUTLU Arda ICTS TUR 52
41 YAMAN Furkan ANKA-F TUR 53
42 DURU Mete Alp PARAR TUR 54
43 GÜRSEL Nural Dora TEDS TUR 55
44 AYGÜN Arda İZMİF TUR 56
45 DERİCİ Deniz İST- FERDİ TUR 57
46 TANGAY Tuna Mert BURSA - FERDİ TUR 58
47 AKYÜZ İsmail Talha KASTES TUR 59
48 YONTAN Yıldırım Beyazıt PARAR TUR 60
49 VAPURCU Efe BURSA - FERDİ TUR 61
50 ODABAŞI Ismaıl Mert MANİ-F TUR 63
51 DOĞAN Hamza Enes ZONGF TUR 65
52 ÖZGÜR Tuna Kerem BURSA - FERDİ TUR 66
53 BARIŞ Efe ASPG TUR 67
54 DURMAZ Berkan BURSA - FERDİ TUR 68
55 SAĞ Ömer ZONGF TUR 69
56 SAKINÇ Özgür PARSEG TUR 70
57 AKBİN Aras Cem ICTS TUR 71
58 ÖZTÜRKOĞLU Erk Demir PARAR TUR 76
59 PEDRIALI Deniz Roberto PARSEG TUR 77
60 KAPLAN Arda ICTS TUR 78
61 GÖZEL Onur ANKA-F TUR 79
62 CANKİ Eren İST- FERDİ TUR 82
63 ERDÖL Fatih İZMİF TUR 83
64 OCAK Kuzeyhan KDZEE TUR 84
65 ŞENOĞLU ARDA BURSA - FERDİ TUR 85
66 İKİZ Ahmet Yağız PARAR TUR 87
67 KARATAŞ Ali Sinan PARAR TUR 88
68 HELVAYİYEN Yusuf BURSA - FERDİ TUR 89



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 DAHAN Hüseyin Azam ICTS TUR 90
70 AKGÜN Asrın Miraç ICTS TUR 91
71 ALBAYRAK Bora ZONGF TUR 93
72 ÇAKIR Tolga Arda ICTS TUR 94
73 TÜRKER Muhammed Yusuf PARSEG TUR 95
74 TUNALI Emrecan İST- FERDİ TUR 96
75 AYTUNÇ Ömer AÇIG TUR 100
76 ÖZBEY Ozan BURSA - FERDİ TUR 102
77 DURMUŞ Akif Tuna SAMSE TUR 104
78 ZORMAN Can AÇIG TUR 107
79 YABACI Arslanbey ZONGF TUR 108
80 KARAKOYUNLU Burak PARSEG TUR 110
81 YILMAZ Olkan Hasan Sırrı VİŞNT TUR 112
82 DURAK Sarp Serhat BURSA - FERDİ TUR 114
83 BALTACIOĞLU Baybars PARAR TUR 115
84 EGELİ Efe Tan AÇIG TUR 117
85 ÖZÇELİK Mehmet Emir PARSEG TUR 119
86 ONUR İkbal Emin MANİ-F TUR 121
87 ÖZTÜRK Kerem Berker BURSA - FERDİ TUR 122
88 ÖZTÜRK Taha Emre MANİ-F TUR 126
89 YAVUZ Ali Osman İlber ICTS TUR 131
90 ZENGİN Yiğit Deniz SAMSE TUR 135
91 ÜLKÜ Işık Alaz PARAR TUR 138
92 İDEMEN Ömer İST- FERDİ TUR 139
93 ÇIRAK Arda ICTS TUR 144
94 DİLEKÇİ Emir İST- FERDİ TUR 145
95 TANYALDIRIK Ege AESK TUR 154
96 ANIT Yiğit Onur KDZEE TUR 161
97 GÖCEN Emir AESK TUR 162
98 ULUDÜZ Tuna Kerim KDZEE TUR 164
99 UNGAN Orkun Yalçın PARAR TUR 177
100 ERGİN Çağrı MANİ-F TUR 179
101 ANDIÇ Arhan ESKİDK TUR 180
102 AVAR Can Burak İZMİF TUR 184
103 BUYURAN SARP BURSA - FERDİ TUR 190
104 ÇİFTLİ Melih SAMSE TUR 191
105 ELMAS İbrahim İST- FERDİ TUR 194
106 YALTA Berkay Hüseyin ANKAES TUR 199
107 DÜNDAR Ege Onur İST- FERDİ TUR
108 MATARBEH ZAID JOR
109 NURLANVAQIF ZEYNALLI AZE
110 ÜREGEN Umut BURSA - FERDİ TUR
111 ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE
112 XASIYEV AYXAN AYDIN AZE
113 MURADOV MURAD ELXAN AZE
114 DURSUN Kerim İST- FERDİ TUR
115 ZALLOUM HASHEM JOR
116 PEHLİVAN Can VİŞNT TUR
117 ALKAYED ABDALLAH JOR
118 SONER Yiğit Akın SAKA-F TUR
119 OLEQOVIC ABAIMOV YAROSLOV AZE
120 KILIÇ Ali İST- FERDİ TUR
121 KILNÇ Burak DÜZBG TUR
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Strip 1

09:15

Referee(s):

GÜRSEL Nural Dora TEDS / TUR

ÖZÇELİK Mehmet Emir PARSEG / TUR

ASLAN Tolga BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

DURU Mete Alp PARAR / TUR

EGELİ Efe Tan AÇIG / TUR

Strip 2

09:15

Referee(s):

YAMAN Furkan ANKA-F / TUR

ÖZTÜRK Kerem Berker BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

AYGÜN Arda İZMİF / TUR

BALTACIOĞLU Baybars PARAR / TUR

EMİROĞLU Burak Efe ESKİDK / TUR

Strip 3

09:15

Referee(s):

ONUR İkbal Emin MANİ-F / TUR

BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna KASTES / TUR

DURAK Sarp Serhat BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

DERİCİ Deniz İST- FERDİ / TUR

MUTLU Arda ICTS / TUR

Strip 4

09:15

Referee(s):

ÖZTÜRK Alkım BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

AKIN Çoruh Deniz ICTS / TUR

YILMAZ Olkan Hasan Sırrı VİŞNT / TUR

ÖZTÜRK Taha Emre MANİ-F / TUR

YONTAN Yıldırım Beyazıt PARAR / TUR



Strip 5

09:15

Referee(s):

KARAKOYUNLU Burak PARSEG / TUR

MACİT Uras ESKİDK / TUR

YAVUZ Ali Osman İlber ICTS / TUR

AYAZ Yiğit BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

AKYÜZ İsmail Talha KASTES / TUR

KILIÇ Ali İST- FERDİ / TUR

Strip 6

09:15

Referee(s):

ZENGİN Yiğit Deniz SAMSE / TUR

TANGAY Tuna Mert BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

YABACI Arslanbey ZONGF / TUR

KÜMÜK Poyraz ASPG / TUR

ÇİLİNGİR Demir İST- FERDİ / TUR

Strip 7

09:15

Referee(s):

ŞENGÜN Ahmet Efe İZMİF / TUR

VAPURCU Efe BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

ZORMAN Can AÇIG / TUR

İDEMEN Ömer İST- FERDİ / TUR

KILNÇ Burak DÜZBG / TUR

ONAT Kanat Cem PARAR / TUR

Strip 8

09:15

Referee(s):

OLEQOVIC ABAIMOV YAROSLOV AZE

DURMUŞ Akif Tuna SAMSE / TUR

IŞIK Gencer BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

ÜÇOLUK Arda ICTS / TUR

ODABAŞI Ismaıl Mert MANİ-F / TUR

ÜLKÜ Işık Alaz PARAR / TUR



Strip 9

09:15

Referee(s):

SONER Yiğit Akın SAKA-F / TUR

ÇIRAK Arda ICTS / TUR

KALENDER Enes Talha ANKA-F / TUR

ÖZBEY Ozan BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

DOĞAN Hamza Enes ZONGF / TUR

ORAL Atakan ESKİDK / TUR

Strip 10

09:15

Referee(s):

KUMLA Ömer Batu BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

KÖŞKDERE Emir Yusuf BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

DİLEKÇİ Emir İST- FERDİ / TUR

BARIŞ Efe ASPG / TUR

AYTUNÇ Ömer AÇIG / TUR

ALKAYED ABDALLAH JOR

Strip 11

09:15

Referee(s):

PEHLİVAN Can VİŞNT / TUR

TANYALDIRIK Ege AESK / TUR

GÜL Mustafa Can BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

ÇAKIR Tolga Arda ICTS / TUR

BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Ömer ANKA-F / TUR

ÖZTÜRKOĞLU Erk Demir PARAR / TUR

Strip 12

09:15

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM ICTS / TUR

ZALLOUM HASHEM JOR

ANIT Yiğit Onur KDZEE / TUR

ŞENER Melih ANOKS / TUR

TUNALI Emrecan İST- FERDİ / TUR

DURMAZ Berkan BURSA - FERDİ / TUR



Strip 13

09:15

Referee(s):

GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Arda BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

BULADİ Mehmet Batu BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

GÖCEN Emir AESK / TUR

SAĞ Ömer ZONGF / TUR

AKGÜN Asrın Miraç ICTS / TUR

DURSUN Kerim İST- FERDİ / TUR

Strip 14

09:15

Referee(s):

DAHAN Hüseyin Azam ICTS / TUR

UNGAN Orkun Yalçın PARAR / TUR

SAKINÇ Özgür PARSEG / TUR

MURADOV MURAD ELXAN AZE

MESCİOĞLU Nedim Semih BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

ERGİN Hüseyin KDZEE / TUR

Strip 15

09:15

Referee(s):

TANERLER Arda BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

AKBİN Aras Cem ICTS / TUR

TÜRKER Muhammed Yusuf PARSEG / TUR

ULUDÜZ Tuna Kerim KDZEE / TUR

XASIYEV AYXAN AYDIN AZE

ÖZTÜRK İsmail Çağan ZONGF / TUR

Strip 16

09:15

Referee(s):

ERGİN Çağrı MANİ-F / TUR

ALBAYRAK Bora ZONGF / TUR

ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE

KÜÇÜKALİ Alptekin PARSEG / TUR

YILDIRIM Mustafa ICTS / TUR

ÖZGÜR Tuna Kerem BURSA - FERDİ / TUR



Strip 17

09:15

Referee(s):

ÜREGEN Umut BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

KARATAŞ Ali Sinan PARAR / TUR

SAYGIN Efe Kaan ESKİDK / TUR

PEDRIALI Deniz Roberto PARSEG / TUR

TOKER Ateş Efe ICTS / TUR

AVAR Can Burak İZMİF / TUR

Strip 18

09:15

Referee(s):

ÇAKIR Talha KDZEE / TUR

BUYURAN SARP BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

CENGİZ Kıvanç ESKİDK / TUR

KAPLAN Arda ICTS / TUR

İKİZ Ahmet Yağız PARAR / TUR

DÜNDAR Ege Onur İST- FERDİ / TUR

Strip 1

10:00

Referee(s):

ŞEN Onat PARAR / TUR

ANDIÇ Arhan ESKİDK / TUR

ELMAS İbrahim İST- FERDİ / TUR

HELVAYİYEN Yusuf BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

GÖZEL Onur ANKA-F / TUR

DANKAZ Acar ZONGF / TUR

Strip 2

10:00

Referee(s):

ÇİFTLİ Melih SAMSE / TUR

ERDÖL Fatih İZMİF / TUR

ALTEPE Asil Baran İST- FERDİ / TUR

NURLANVAQIF ZEYNALLI AZE

UĞURLU Mehmet Emir PARAR / TUR

ŞENOĞLU ARDA BURSA - FERDİ / TUR



Strip 3

10:00

Referee(s):

MATARBEH ZAID JOR

MÜLAYİM Eren BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

OCAK Kuzeyhan KDZEE / TUR

ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak ASPG / TUR

YALTA Berkay Hüseyin ANKAES / TUR

CANKİ Eren İST- FERDİ / TUR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KALENDER Enes Talha ANKA-F TUR 5 1,00 25 1 +24 Advanced
2T BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Ömer ANKA-F TUR 5 1,00 25 3 +22 Advanced
2T ALTEPE Asil Baran İST- FERDİ TUR 5 1,00 25 3 +22 Advanced
4T ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak ASPG TUR 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
4T GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Arda BURSA - FERDİ TUR 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
6T IŞIK Gencer BURSA - FERDİ TUR 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
6T TOKER Ateş Efe ICTS TUR 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
8 KUMLA Ömer Batu BURSA - FERDİ TUR 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
9 EMİROĞLU Burak Efe ESKİDK TUR 4 1,00 20 1 +19 Advanced
10 AYAZ Yiğit BURSA - FERDİ TUR 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
11T ÖZTÜRK Alkım BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
11T ASLAN Tolga BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
13T XASIYEV AYXAN AYDIN AZE 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
13T VAPURCU Efe BURSA - FERDİ TUR 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
13T ERGİN Hüseyin KDZEE TUR 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
16 BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna KASTES TUR 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
17T ALBAYRAK Bora ZONGF TUR 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
17T DURMAZ Berkan BURSA - FERDİ TUR 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
19 ÇİLİNGİR Demir İST- FERDİ TUR 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
20 MACİT Uras ESKİDK TUR 4 0,80 24 5 +19 Advanced
21 DANKAZ Acar ZONGF TUR 4 0,80 23 7 +16 Advanced
22 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM ICTS TUR 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
23 MESCİOĞLU Nedim Semih BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4 0,80 22 9 +13 Advanced
24 MÜLAYİM Eren BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
25 ÇAKIR Tolga Arda ICTS TUR 4 0,80 21 10 +11 Advanced
26 İKİZ Ahmet Yağız PARAR TUR 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
27 KÖŞKDERE Emir Yusuf BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
28 BULADİ Mehmet Batu BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4 0,80 20 10 +10 Advanced
29 YILDIRIM Mustafa ICTS TUR 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
30T KAPLAN Arda ICTS TUR 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
30T CENGİZ Kıvanç ESKİDK TUR 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
30T ŞENGÜN Ahmet Efe İZMİF TUR 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
33 DOĞAN Hamza Enes ZONGF TUR 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
34 GÖZEL Onur ANKA-F TUR 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
35 TANERLER Arda BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4 0,80 20 12 +8 Advanced
36 SAYGIN Efe Kaan ESKİDK TUR 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
37 KÜMÜK Poyraz ASPG TUR 3 0,75 19 8 +11 Advanced
38 AYGÜN Arda İZMİF TUR 3 0,75 16 7 +9 Advanced
39 AKIN Çoruh Deniz ICTS TUR 3 0,75 16 8 +8 Advanced
40 GÜRSEL Nural Dora TEDS TUR 3 0,75 15 9 +6 Advanced
41 ŞENER Melih ANOKS TUR 3 0,60 23 11 +12 Advanced
42 AKBİN Aras Cem ICTS TUR 3 0,60 22 13 +9 Advanced
43 SAĞ Ömer ZONGF TUR 3 0,60 20 11 +9 Advanced
44 GÜL Mustafa Can BURSA - FERDİ TUR 3 0,60 19 13 +6 Advanced
45 ŞEN Onat PARAR TUR 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
46 ONAT Kanat Cem PARAR TUR 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
47 NURLANVAQIF ZEYNALLI AZE 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
48T HELVAYİYEN Yusuf BURSA - FERDİ TUR 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
48T ÜÇOLUK Arda ICTS TUR 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
50 UĞURLU Mehmet Emir PARAR TUR 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
51 KÜÇÜKALİ Alptekin PARSEG TUR 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
52 ORAL Atakan ESKİDK TUR 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
53 ÜREGEN Umut BURSA - FERDİ TUR 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
54T MURADOV MURAD ELXAN AZE 3 0,60 17 17 0 Advanced
54T YAVUZ Ali Osman İlber ICTS TUR 3 0,60 17 17 0 Advanced
56 ÜLKÜ Işık Alaz PARAR TUR 3 0,60 16 16 0 Advanced
57 DİLEKÇİ Emir İST- FERDİ TUR 3 0,60 16 18 -2 Advanced
58 TANGAY Tuna Mert BURSA - FERDİ TUR 2 0,50 14 13 +1 Advanced
59 DURU Mete Alp PARAR TUR 2 0,50 13 13 0 Advanced
60 DERİCİ Deniz İST- FERDİ TUR 2 0,50 15 16 -1 Advanced
61 MUTLU Arda ICTS TUR 2 0,50 14 15 -1 Advanced
62 YONTAN Yıldırım Beyazıt PARAR TUR 2 0,50 12 14 -2 Advanced
63 YAMAN Furkan ANKA-F TUR 2 0,50 10 17 -7 Advanced
64T ÖZTÜRK İsmail Çağan ZONGF TUR 2 0,40 19 15 +4 Advanced
64T ÇAKIR Talha KDZEE TUR 2 0,40 19 15 +4 Advanced
66 ODABAŞI Ismaıl Mert MANİ-F TUR 2 0,40 20 17 +3 Advanced
67 SAKINÇ Özgür PARSEG TUR 2 0,40 17 15 +2 Advanced
68 ÖZTÜRKOĞLU Erk Demir PARAR TUR 2 0,40 16 15 +1 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 ZORMAN Can AÇIG TUR 2 0,40 16 17 -1 Advanced
70 ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
71T ŞENOĞLU ARDA BURSA - FERDİ TUR 2 0,40 14 17 -3 Advanced
71T TUNALI Emrecan İST- FERDİ TUR 2 0,40 14 17 -3 Advanced
73 AKGÜN Asrın Miraç ICTS TUR 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
74T PEDRIALI Deniz Roberto PARSEG TUR 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
74T ERDÖL Fatih İZMİF TUR 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
76T AKYÜZ İsmail Talha KASTES TUR 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
76T OCAK Kuzeyhan KDZEE TUR 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
76T CANKİ Eren İST- FERDİ TUR 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
79 AYTUNÇ Ömer AÇIG TUR 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
80 DURAK Sarp Serhat BURSA - FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 13 16 -3 Advanced
81 ÖZTÜRK Kerem Berker BURSA - FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 10 15 -5 Advanced
82 ÖZÇELİK Mehmet Emir PARSEG TUR 1 0,25 10 17 -7 Advanced
83 ZENGİN Yiğit Deniz SAMSE TUR 1 0,25 9 17 -8 Advanced
84 YILMAZ Olkan Hasan Sırrı VİŞNT TUR 1 0,25 9 18 -9 Advanced
85 ONUR İkbal Emin MANİ-F TUR 1 0,25 8 19 -11 Advanced
86 BARIŞ Efe ASPG TUR 1 0,20 19 20 -1 Eliminated
87 ÖZGÜR Tuna Kerem BURSA - FERDİ TUR 1 0,20 16 20 -4 Eliminated
88 KARATAŞ Ali Sinan PARAR TUR 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Eliminated
89 İDEMEN Ömer İST- FERDİ TUR 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Eliminated
90T OLEQOVIC ABAIMOV YAROSLOV AZE 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
90T ÇIRAK Arda ICTS TUR 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
92 YALTA Berkay Hüseyin ANKAES TUR 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
93 DAHAN Hüseyin Azam ICTS TUR 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
94 ÖZBEY Ozan BURSA - FERDİ TUR 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
95 MATARBEH ZAID JOR 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
96 ANDIÇ Arhan ESKİDK TUR 1 0,20 9 20 -11 Eliminated
97 KARAKOYUNLU Burak PARSEG TUR 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
98 DÜNDAR Ege Onur İST- FERDİ TUR 1 0,20 9 21 -12 Eliminated
99 SONER Yiğit Akın SAKA-F TUR 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
100 TÜRKER Muhammed Yusuf PARSEG TUR 1 0,20 6 21 -15 Eliminated
101 PEHLİVAN Can VİŞNT TUR 1 0,20 5 20 -15 Eliminated
102 DURMUŞ Akif Tuna SAMSE TUR 1 0,20 7 24 -17 Eliminated
103 GÖCEN Emir AESK TUR 1 0,20 5 22 -17 Eliminated
104 ZALLOUM HASHEM JOR 1 0,20 6 24 -18 Eliminated
105 ÖZTÜRK Taha Emre MANİ-F TUR 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Eliminated
106T BALTACIOĞLU Baybars PARAR TUR 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
106T EGELİ Efe Tan AÇIG TUR 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
108 AVAR Can Burak İZMİF TUR 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
109 YABACI Arslanbey ZONGF TUR 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Eliminated
110 KILIÇ Ali İST- FERDİ TUR 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
111T ANIT Yiğit Onur KDZEE TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
111T ERGİN Çağrı MANİ-F TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
111T DURSUN Kerim İST- FERDİ TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
114T ALKAYED ABDALLAH JOR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
114T ÇİFTLİ Melih SAMSE TUR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
114T KILNÇ Burak DÜZBG TUR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
114T BUYURAN SARP BURSA - FERDİ TUR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
118T UNGAN Orkun Yalçın PARAR TUR 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
118T ELMAS İbrahim İST- FERDİ TUR 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
120 ULUDÜZ Tuna Kerim KDZEE TUR 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
121 TANYALDIRIK Ege AESK TUR 0 0,00 0 25 -25 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ASLAN Tolga TUR 1.09.2005
2 BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Ömer TUR 27.01.2005
3T BİÇİCİOĞLU İsmail Tuna TUR 11.02.2006
3T ÖZTÜRK Alkım TUR 24.03.2005
5 ALTINÇEKİÇ Toprak TUR 19.01.2007
6 IŞIK Gencer TUR 27.05.2005
7 KUMLA Ömer Batu TUR 11.03.2006
8 TANERLER Arda TUR 29.06.2007
9 KALENDER Enes Talha TUR 2.01.2006
10 GÜNDOĞAR Mustafa Arda TUR 11.02.2006
11 TOKER Ateş Efe TUR 26.04.2007
12 EMİROĞLU Burak Efe TUR 6.07.2005
13 AYAZ Yiğit TUR 1.01.2008
14T ERGİN Hüseyin TUR 17.04.2006
14T XASIYEV AYXAN AYDIN AZE 1.01.2005
16 ÇİLİNGİR Demir TUR 22.03.2006
17 MACİT Uras TUR 12.03.2007
18 DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 1.01.2005
19 MESCİOĞLU Nedim Semih TUR 25.01.2007
20 MÜLAYİM Eren TUR 27.02.2006
21 ÇAKIR Tolga Arda TUR 2.08.2005
22 BULADİ Mehmet Batu TUR 25.06.2005
23 ŞENGÜN Ahmet Efe TUR 4.03.2006
24 GÖZEL Onur TUR 16.02.2006
25 SAYGIN Efe Kaan TUR 20.07.2005
26 AYGÜN Arda TUR 24.04.2006
27 AKIN Çoruh Deniz TUR 24.07.2007
28 GÜL Mustafa Can TUR 7.04.2007
29 NURLANVAQIF ZEYNALLI AZE 1.01.2006
30 ÜÇOLUK Arda TUR 22.03.2006
31 KÜÇÜKALİ Alptekin TUR 20.02.2006
32 SAKINÇ Özgür TUR 29.10.2007
33 ALTEPE Asil Baran TUR 7.02.2005
34 VAPURCU Efe TUR 28.03.2007
35T ALBAYRAK Bora TUR 28.06.2006
35T DURMAZ Berkan TUR 19.12.2007
37 DANKAZ Acar TUR 11.01.2007
38 İKİZ Ahmet Yağız TUR 7.12.2007
39 KÖŞKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR 27.03.2007
40 YILDIRIM Mustafa TUR 12.12.2007
41T KAPLAN Arda TUR 14.08.2006
41T CENGİZ Kıvanç TUR 14.02.2007
43 DOĞAN Hamza Enes TUR 15.09.2008
44 KÜMÜK Poyraz TUR 17.06.2008
45 GÜRSEL Nural Dora TUR 2.11.2006
46 ŞENER Melih TUR 24.07.2005
47 AKBİN Aras Cem TUR 15.10.2007
48 SAĞ Ömer TUR 1.11.2007
49 ŞEN Onat TUR 16.11.2006
50 ONAT Kanat Cem TUR 5.09.2007
51 HELVAYİYEN Yusuf TUR 30.04.2007
52 UĞURLU Mehmet Emir TUR 10.10.2006
53 ORAL Atakan TUR 5.02.2007
54 YAVUZ Ali Osman İlber TUR 29.04.2008
55 DİLEKÇİ Emir TUR 15.06.2006
56 TANGAY Tuna Mert TUR 4.09.2005
57 DURU Mete Alp TUR 24.02.2007
58 DERİCİ Deniz TUR 17.12.2005
59 MUTLU Arda TUR 22.07.2007
60 YAMAN Furkan TUR 17.04.2007
61 ÖZTÜRK İsmail Çağan TUR 25.12.2007
62 AKGÜN Asrın Miraç TUR 5.10.2006
63 ERDÖL Fatih TUR 8.12.2006
64 AKYÜZ İsmail Talha TUR 10.12.2007
65 ÜREGEN Umut TUR 9.11.2007
66 MURADOV MURAD ELXAN AZE 1.01.2007
67 ÜLKÜ Işık Alaz TUR 3.03.2007
68 YONTAN Yıldırım Beyazıt TUR 9.08.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 ÇAKIR Talha TUR 6.10.2006
70 ODABAŞI Ismaıl Mert TUR 6.09.2005
71 ÖZTÜRKOĞLU Erk Demir TUR 31.08.2006
72 ZORMAN Can TUR 1.12.2007
73 ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE 1.01.2007
74T ŞENOĞLU ARDA TUR 1.01.2005
74T TUNALI Emrecan TUR 25.07.2005
76 PEDRIALI Deniz Roberto TUR 29.08.2006
77T OCAK Kuzeyhan TUR 22.09.2006
77T CANKİ Eren TUR 1.05.2007
79 AYTUNÇ Ömer TUR 13.10.2008
80 DURAK Sarp Serhat TUR 7.07.2007
81 ÖZTÜRK Kerem Berker TUR 1.08.2006
82 ÖZÇELİK Mehmet Emir TUR 6.11.2006
83 ZENGİN Yiğit Deniz TUR 28.06.2007
84 YILMAZ Olkan Hasan Sırrı TUR 17.08.2007
85 ONUR İkbal Emin TUR 12.08.2006
86 BARIŞ Efe TUR 4.01.2008
87 ÖZGÜR Tuna Kerem TUR 15.02.2008
88 KARATAŞ Ali Sinan TUR 2.05.2007
89 İDEMEN Ömer TUR 1.01.2007
90T OLEQOVIC ABAIMOV YAROSLOV AZE 1.01.2007
90T ÇIRAK Arda TUR 23.06.2006
92 YALTA Berkay Hüseyin TUR 28.05.2006
93 DAHAN Hüseyin Azam TUR 19.01.2007
94 ÖZBEY Ozan TUR 7.09.2008
95 MATARBEH ZAID JOR 1.01.2006
96 ANDIÇ Arhan TUR 22.11.2007
97 KARAKOYUNLU Burak TUR 22.09.2007
98 DÜNDAR Ege Onur TUR 17.06.2006
99 SONER Yiğit Akın TUR 10.05.2006
100 TÜRKER Muhammed Yusuf TUR 25.01.2007
101 PEHLİVAN Can TUR 23.06.2006
102 DURMUŞ Akif Tuna TUR 18.05.2008
103 GÖCEN Emir TUR 26.09.2008
104 ZALLOUM HASHEM JOR 1.01.2008
105 ÖZTÜRK Taha Emre TUR 13.09.2005
106T BALTACIOĞLU Baybars TUR 17.05.2007
106T EGELİ Efe Tan TUR 3.05.2007
108 AVAR Can Burak TUR 8.08.2007
109 YABACI Arslanbey TUR 22.10.2007
110 KILIÇ Ali TUR 25.12.2007
111T ANIT Yiğit Onur TUR 6.10.2008
111T ERGİN Çağrı TUR 12.01.2008
111T DURSUN Kerim TUR 21.03.2008
114T ALKAYED ABDALLAH JOR 1.01.2007
114T ÇİFTLİ Melih TUR 20.12.2006
114T KILNÇ Burak TUR 7.08.2006
114T BUYURAN SARP TUR 1.01.2007
118T UNGAN Orkun Yalçın TUR 14.02.2008
118T ELMAS İbrahim TUR 10.11.2006
120 ULUDÜZ Tuna Kerim TUR 22.09.2008
121 TANYALDIRIK Ege TUR 22.11.2008
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